
Elk City Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Cheyenne High School 3

1 Weatherford High School 00:15:10.57 31 Navajo High School 3

2 Sayre High School 00:15:23.69 47 Sweetwater High School 2

3 Elk City High School 00:15:47.99 57 Mt View-Gotebo High School2

4 Burns Flat-Dill City High School 00:17:21.22 91 Gracemont High School 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time
1 Weatherford High School 00:15:10.57

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 2 1635 Cora Hamons
 2 3 1637 Peyton Michaels
 3 9 1641 Jenna Stutzman
 4 10 1638 Andie Proffitt
 5 14 1639 Zoey Rainey
 6 22 1632 Kate Banks
 7 23 1640 Remi Randol
2 Sayre High School 00:15:23.69

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 1 1615 Parker Morris
 2 4 1614 Kinley Hickey
 3 13 1618 Susana Swint
 4 16 1616 Bella Silk
 5 25 1613 Lexie Hanrahan
 6 33 1612 Addy Hampton
 7 35 1617 Norma Swint
3 Elk City High School 00:15:47.99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 5 1581 Kaslei Gonzales
 2 12 1579 Kayleigh Cooper
 3 15 1585 Natilee Youngbull
 4 19 1578 Kylee Coffey
 5 20 1582 Jalyn Meadows
 6 26 1584 Riley Tripp
 7 27 1583 Leticia Rivera
4 Burns Flat-Dill City High School 00:17:21.22

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 6 1552 Faith Schneberger
 2 17 1551 Cydney Luna
 3 28 1546 Jaiden Ball
 4 29 1548 Isabella Ferkins
 5 38 1549 Kiah Gonzales
 6 40 1550 Katherine Gonzalez

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1615 Parker Morris SO 00:13:42.82 Sayre High School

2 2 1635 Cora Hamons JR 00:14:19.42 Weatherford High School

3 3 1637 Peyton Michaels FR 00:14:27.70 Weatherford High School

4 4 1614 Kinley Hickey FR 00:14:28.38 Sayre High School

5 5 1581 Kaslei Gonzales FR 00:14:43.37 Elk City High School

6 6 1552 Faith Schneberger FR 00:14:47.45 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

7 0 1599 Kaylynn Smith JR 00:15:19.13 Gracemont High School

8 0 1560 Jorja Baker FR 00:15:27.23 Cheyenne High School

9 7 1641 Jenna Stutzman SR 00:15:31.19 Weatherford High School

10 8 1638 Andie Proffitt JR 00:15:33.44 Weatherford High School

11 0 1561 Emma Bogges JR 00:15:38.61 Cheyenne High School

12 9 1579 Kayleigh Cooper SO 00:15:41.95 Elk City High School

13 10 1618 Susana Swint FR 00:15:49.47 Sayre High School

14 11 1639 Zoey Rainey FR 00:16:01.11 Weatherford High School

15 12 1585 Natilee Youngbull JR 00:16:04.37 Elk City High School

16 13 1616 Bella Silk SO 00:16:05.02 Sayre High School

17 14 1551 Cydney Luna FR 00:16:07.14 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

18 0 1621 Maci Bratcher FR 00:16:08.50 Sweetwater High School

19 15 1578 Kylee Coffey JR 00:16:13.20 Elk City High School

20 16 1582 Jalyn Meadows SO 00:16:17.03 Elk City High School

21 0 1605 Rhylie Quoetone JR 00:16:20.55 Mt View-Gotebo High School

22 (17) 1632 Kate Banks FR 00:16:32.24 Weatherford High School



23 (18) 1640 Remi Randol FR 00:16:35.42 Weatherford High School

24 0 1611 RuthAnne Taylor FR 00:16:49.58 Navajo High School

25 19 1613 Lexie Hanrahan SR 00:16:52.76 Sayre High School

26 (20) 1584 Riley Tripp JR 00:17:01.76 Elk City High School

27 (21) 1583 Leticia Rivera SR 00:17:16.55 Elk City High School

28 22 1546 Jaiden Ball SO 00:17:22.04 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

29 23 1548 Isabella Ferkins FR 00:17:27.14 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

30 0 1609 Mackenzie Buss SO 00:17:27.82 Navajo High School

31 0 1580 A'nellie Gonzales FR 00:17:43.83 Elk City High School

32 0 1622 LeeAnn Brinkley SO 00:17:45.57 Sweetwater High School

33 (24) 1612 Addy Hampton FR 00:18:57.39 Sayre High School

34 0 1604 Sarah Evans SR 00:19:17.87 Mt View-Gotebo High School

35 (25) 1617 Norma Swint SO 00:19:49.10 Sayre High School

36 0 1562 Abby Knisley JR 00:20:22.43 Cheyenne High School

37 0 1577 Kaitlyn Baker SO 00:20:43.32 Elk City High School

38 26 1549 Kiah Gonzales SR 00:21:02.31 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

39 0 1610 Lola Feliciano FR 00:23:22.02 Navajo High School

40 (27) 1550 Katherine Gonzalez FR 00:26:15.58 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

Elk City Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Hammon High School 4

1 Weatherford High School 00:20:09.40 33 Mt View-Gotebo High School3

2 Sweetwater High School 00:21:45.39 55 Corn Bible Acad HS 2

3 Burns Flat-Dill City High School 00:21:07.51 63 Clinton High School 2

4 Cheyenne High School 00:23:57.04 92 Sayre High School 1

5 Elk City High School 00:24:36.84 111

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time
1 Weatherford High School 00:20:09.40

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 1 1660 Keon Lackey

 2 6 1654 Tucker Habekott

 3 8 1671 Callen Schmitz

 4 10 1669 Sam Sadler

 5 13 1665 Miguel Perez

 6 14 1668 Kevin Ramirez

 7 16 1667 Drake Rainey

2 Sweetwater High School 00:21:45.39

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 2 1627 Jude Lunsford

 2 3 1626 Blake Laster

 3 4 1630 Kolyn Odom

 4 22 1629 Austin Megli

 5 47 1628 Kevion McIntosh

 6 54 1631 Grant Powers

 7 58 1625 Easton Bratcher

3 Burns Flat-Dill City High School 00:21:07.51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 7 1556 Oscar Gonzalez

 2 11 1557 Alex Harrison

 3 15 1554 Ashton Elmore

 4 18 1559 Joseph Plaza

 5 20 1558 Isaiah Lucero

 6 55 1555 Isaiah Garcia

4 Cheyenne High School 00:23:57.04

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 9 1566 Weston Romberg

 2 17 1565 Brody Mackey

 3 21 1568 Jester Vernon



 4 32 1563 Caleb King

 5 56 1564 Aaron Lockwood

5 Elk City High School 00:24:36.84

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 19 1598 Evan Yow

 2 33 1592 Kase Kilhoffer

 3 36 1589 Grey Foster

 4 42 1595 Eli Shelton

 5 44 1596 William Villa

 6 57 1587 Raul Espinoza

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1660 Keon Lackey SO 00:18:24.72 Weatherford High School

2 2 1627 Jude Lunsford JR 00:19:20.37 Sweetwater High School

3 3 1626 Blake Laster JR 00:19:48.04 Sweetwater High School

4 4 1630 Kolyn Odom SR 00:20:03.34 Sweetwater High School

5 0 1603 Ryan Rainey JR 00:20:03.41 Hammon High School

6 5 1654 Tucker Habekott SO 00:20:13.80 Weatherford High School

7 6 1556 Oscar Gonzalez JR 00:20:22.16 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

8 7 1671 Callen Schmitz FR 00:20:30.13 Weatherford High School

9 8 1566 Weston Romberg FR 00:20:35.07 Cheyenne High School

10 9 1669 Sam Sadler JR 00:20:40.74 Weatherford High School

11 10 1557 Alex Harrison JR 00:20:45.30 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

12 0 1602 Russell Rainey SO 00:20:54.00 Hammon High School

13 11 1665 Miguel Perez SR 00:20:57.63 Weatherford High School

14 (12) 1668 Kevin Ramirez SO 00:21:02.97 Weatherford High School

15 13 1554 Ashton Elmore JR 00:21:04.89 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

16 (14) 1667 Drake Rainey SR 00:21:05.64 Weatherford High School

17 15 1565 Brody Mackey FR 00:21:20.94 Cheyenne High School

18 16 1559 Joseph Plaza JR 00:21:31.77 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

19 17 1598 Evan Yow SO 00:21:42.60 Elk City High School

20 18 1558 Isaiah Lucero SO 00:21:53.44 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

21 19 1568 Jester Vernon FR 00:22:21.24 Cheyenne High School

22 20 1629 Austin Megli SR 00:22:23.94 Sweetwater High School

23 0 1645 Xiomar Alvarado SO 00:22:24.97 Weatherford High School

24 0 1658 Jackson Keasler JR 00:23:03.40 Weatherford High School

25 0 1651 Jace Ebisch SO 00:23:04.61 Weatherford High School

26 0 1647 Dyson Brown FR 00:23:08.34 Weatherford High School

27 0 1655 Aaron Hernandez SO 00:23:17.82 Weatherford High School

28 0 1662 Alston Martin SR 00:23:22.24 Weatherford High School

29 0 1606 Ainsley Harmon SO 00:23:30.03 Mt View-Gotebo High School

30 0 1600 Tatum Brown JR 00:23:30.16 Hammon High School

31 0 1661 Joel Lucero SR 00:23:37.11 Weatherford High School

32 21 1563 Caleb King FR 00:23:54.73 Cheyenne High School

33 22 1592 Kase Kilhoffer SO 00:24:16.98 Elk City High School

34 0 1675 Sam Walls JR 00:24:39.86 Weatherford High School

35 0 1649 Reed Chase JR 00:24:46.42 Weatherford High School

36 23 1589 Grey Foster FR 00:24:48.48 Elk City High School

37 0 1576 Rylin Zeller SO 00:24:49.01 Corn Bible Acad HS

38 0 1573 Andy Valesquez Perez SR 00:25:18.43 Clinton High School

39 0 1608 Asher Schmidt FR 00:25:32.29 Mt View-Gotebo High School

40 0 1620 David Dodson JR 00:25:39.93 Sayre High School

41 0 1607 Jaymes Patton SO 00:25:51.96 Mt View-Gotebo High School

42 24 1595 Eli Shelton SR 00:26:00.70 Elk City High School

43 0 1657 Case Keasler SR 00:26:09.20 Weatherford High School

44 25 1596 William Villa JR 00:26:15.46 Elk City High School

45 0 1601 Dustin May FR 00:26:25.15 Hammon High School

46 0 1650 Alexis Cordero SR 00:26:44.96 Weatherford High School

47 26 1628 Kevion McIntosh FR 00:27:11.26 Sweetwater High School

48 0 1570 Landyn Kunsman SR 00:27:35.67 Clinton High School



49 0 1659 Kobe Krewall FR 00:27:39.64 Weatherford High School

50 0 1575 Alex KIng SO 00:27:41.20 Corn Bible Acad HS

51 0 1676 Maverick Whitecrow FR 00:28:10.93 Weatherford High School

52 0 1670 Alex Saldivar FR 00:28:25.88 Weatherford High School

53 0 1666 Dylan Pinon SO 00:28:34.34 Weatherford High School

54 (27) 1631 Grant Powers JR 00:28:52.87 Sweetwater High School

55 (28) 1555 Isaiah Garcia SO 00:31:01.46 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

56 29 1564 Aaron Lockwood SR 00:31:33.19 Cheyenne High School

57 (30) 1587 Raul Espinoza FR 00:32:16.06 Elk City High School

58 (31) 1625 Easton Bratcher FR 00:34:32.89 Sweetwater High School

Elk City Junior High Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Sweetwater Middle School3

1 Weatherford Middle School 00:10:40.72 24 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School3

2 Navajo Junior High 00:11:48.89 65 Gracemont Middle School2

3 Sayre Middle School 00:11:46.14 69 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School2

4 Altus Junior High 00:12:19.62 82 Clinton Middle School 2

Corn Bible Acad MS 2

5 Elk City Junior High 00:14:23.03 128 Snow Leopards (JH) 1

St. Gerard Middle Sch 1

Hammon Middle School 1

Altus Christian (MS) Acad1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time
1 Weatherford Middle School 00:10:40.72

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 1 1818 Lexy Stutzman

 2 2 1804 Vanna Behne

 3 3 1821 Olivia Waldrop

 4 9 1808 Camber Christian

 5 16 1803 Rylee Adams

 6 25 1817 Khloe Lackey

 7 28 1816 Kimber Klaassen

2 Navajo Junior High 00:11:48.89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 4 1770 Lauren Guenther

 2 8 1766 Morgan Buss

 3 23 1768 Leah Couchman

 4 33 1769 Olivia Ebner

 5 34 1773 Rylee Smith

 6 41 1774 Zaleigh White

 7 45 1767 Delylah Couchman

3 Sayre Middle School 00:11:46.14

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 14 1777 Allie Hickey

 2 17 1781 Phenyx Morris

 3 18 1780 Libby Millar

 4 24 1775 Cayla Flowers

 5 32 1782 Madison Phillips

 6 37 1783 Brylee Vangieson

 7 39 1776 Aliana Griebel

4 Altus Junior High 00:12:19.62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 11 1697 Isabella Young

 2 12 1692 Kambrie Loftiss



 3 26 1689 Livia Julian

 4 38 1681 jozelyn Carranza

 5 40 1693 Ellie Melton

 6 42 1695 Isla Savoy

 7 61 1690 Addyson Lambros

5 Elk City Junior High 00:14:23.03

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 5 1746 Jayme Weir

 2 54 1741 Kennady Cooper

 3 56 1745 Maria Soto

 4 59 1743 Heidi Leal

 5 64 1744 Elizabeth Snyder

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1818 Lexy Stutzman 8th 00:10:03.44 Weatherford Middle School

2 2 1804 Vanna Behne 8th 00:10:32.31 Weatherford Middle School

3 3 1821 Olivia Waldrop 8th 00:10:32.63 Weatherford Middle School

4 4 1770 Lauren Guenther 6th 00:10:35.05 Navajo Junior High

5 5 1746 Jayme Weir 8th 00:10:40.21 Elk City Junior High

6 0 1795 Braylee Hay 7th 00:10:42.21 Sweetwater Middle School

7 0 1726 Amelie Stephens 7th 00:10:48.11 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

8 6 1766 Morgan Buss 8th 00:10:50.06 Navajo Junior High

9 7 1808 Camber Christian 8th 00:10:51.81 Weatherford Middle School

10 0 1798 Alyssa Megli 8th 00:10:55.65 Sweetwater Middle School

11 8 1697 Isabella Young 8th 00:11:11.71 Altus Junior High

12 9 1692 Kambrie Loftiss 7th 00:11:14.08 Altus Junior High

13 0 1789 Lakyn Peachy 7th 00:11:14.21 Snow Leopards (JH)

14 10 1777 Allie Hickey 7th 00:11:18.31 Sayre Middle School

15 0 1724 Harlow Baker 7th 00:11:21.37 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

16 11 1803 Rylee Adams 7th 00:11:23.41 Weatherford Middle School

17 12 1781 Phenyx Morris 8th 00:11:28.57 Sayre Middle School

18 13 1780 Libby Millar 8th 00:11:29.72 Sayre Middle School

19 0 1760 Kari Jo Queotone 7th 00:11:30.60 Gracemont Middle School

20 0 1793 Murphy Ketcham 7th 00:11:34.09 St. Gerard Middle Sch

21 0 1725 Kaylor Denney 7th 00:11:48.15 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

22 0 1720 Keilie Turner 8th 00:11:51.59 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

23 14 1768 Leah Couchman 6th 00:11:57.83 Navajo Junior High

24 15 1775 Cayla Flowers 8th 00:11:58.18 Sayre Middle School

25 (16) 1817 Khloe Lackey 6th 00:12:07.44 Weatherford Middle School

26 17 1689 Livia Julian 7th 00:12:17.13 Altus Junior High

27 0 1731 Hannah Miller 8th 00:12:18.48 Clinton Middle School

28 (18) 1816 Kimber Klaassen 6th 00:12:20.70 Weatherford Middle School

29 0 1811 Evey Ellis 6th 00:12:20.82 Weatherford Middle School

30 0 1805 Mersey Biswell 7th 00:12:22.20 Weatherford Middle School

31 0 1822 Braylen Yoder 6th 00:12:29.06 Weatherford Middle School

32 19 1782 Madison Phillips 7th 00:12:35.91 Sayre Middle School

33 20 1769 Olivia Ebner 8th 00:12:43.20 Navajo Junior High

34 21 1773 Rylee Smith 6th 00:12:58.33 Navajo Junior High

35 0 1810 Peyton Davenport 8th 00:12:58.33 Weatherford Middle School

36 0 1759 Brooklyn Gillis 7th 00:13:07.74 Gracemont Middle School

37 (22) 1783 Brylee Vangieson 7th 00:13:10.06 Sayre Middle School

38 23 1681 jozelyn Carranza 6th 00:13:11.95 Altus Junior High

39 (24) 1776 Aliana Griebel 8th 00:13:12.41 Sayre Middle School

40 25 1693 Ellie Melton 6th 00:13:43.24 Altus Junior High

41 (26) 1774 Zaleigh White 8th 00:13:49.60 Navajo Junior High

42 (27) 1695 Isla Savoy 7th 00:13:50.29 Altus Junior High

43 0 1814 Evynn Johnson 6th 00:13:59.53 Weatherford Middle School

44 0 1796 Julie Herren 6th 00:14:00.62 Sweetwater Middle School

45 (28) 1767 Delylah Couchman 8th 00:14:01.47 Navajo Junior High

46 0 1820 Catherine Townsend 6th 00:14:05.09 Weatherford Middle School



47 0 1762 Bailee Flowers 8th 00:14:07.25 Hammon Middle School

48 0 1806 Brigid Bond 7th 00:14:15.01 Weatherford Middle School

49 0 1812 Emme Guerrero 7th 00:14:15.21 Weatherford Middle School

50 0 1717 Nicole Gonzalez 7th 00:14:16.69 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

51 0 1819 Reese Terrrel 7th 00:14:17.56 Weatherford Middle School

52 0 1809 Justice Clapp 7th 00:14:21.49 Weatherford Middle School

53 0 1815 Kimberly Johnston 6th 00:14:22.91 Weatherford Middle School

54 29 1741 Kennady Cooper 8th 00:14:31.58 Elk City Junior High

55 0 1772 Scout Levings 7th 00:14:49.83 Navajo Junior High

56 30 1745 Maria Soto 7th 00:15:01.34 Elk City Junior High

57 0 1771 Maylanna Guenther 8th 00:15:05.12 Navajo Junior High

58 0 1813 Lakyn Hummel 6th 00:15:11.03 Weatherford Middle School

59 31 1743 Heidi Leal 7th 00:15:12.58 Elk City Junior High

60 0 1734 Layla Holman 8th 00:15:13.30 Corn Bible Acad MS

61 (32) 1690 Addyson Lambros 6th 00:15:19.01 Altus Junior High

62 0 1730 Lyric Davis 7th 00:16:20.95 Clinton Middle School

63 0 1735 Kendall Kliewer 7th 00:16:21.13 Corn Bible Acad MS

64 33 1744 Elizabeth Snyder 7th 00:16:29.46 Elk City Junior High

65 0 1696 Serenity Williams 7th 00:16:32.79 Altus Junior High

66 0 1684 Ava Garcia 7th 00:17:04.36 Altus Junior High

67 0 1680 Genesis Araiza 6th 00:17:08.68 Altus Junior High

68 0 1685 Bentlley Gilbert 7th 00:17:09.06 Altus Junior High

69 0 1694 Aubrie Rodriguez 6th 00:17:20.31 Altus Junior High

70 0 1683 Maricela Castro 6th 00:18:39.27 Altus Junior High

71 0 1677 Adleigh Magee 7th 00:19:14.80 Altus Christian (MS) Acad

Elk City Junior High Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Sayre Middle School 4

1 Weatherford Middle School 00:13:53.22 29 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School3

2 Altus Junior High 00:15:04.16 47 Corn Bible Acad MS 3

3 Elk City Junior High 00:15:24.54 60 Snow Leopards (JH) 3

Sweetwater Middle School3

Cheyenne (OK) Middle School3

Clinton Middle School 2

Junior High Mountain View-Gotebo2

St. Gerard Middle Sch 1

Altus Christian (MS) Acad1

Gracemont Middle School1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time
1 Weatherford Middle School 00:13:53.22

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 10 1838 Alec Stutzman

 2 14 1824 Max Burd

 3 15 1832 Aiden Foust

 4 17 1830 Dylan Fast

 5 18 1835 Isaac Nickels

 6 19 1831 Beau Ferrell

 7 21 1823 Brock Bayless

2 Altus Junior High 00:15:04.16

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 6 1698 Sawyer Barnett

 2 8 1700 Levi Gatch

 3 35 1704 Merrick Lindley

 4 38 1714 Caden Smith



 5 39 1713 Coilin Sanders

 6 41 1712 Cole Rayner

 7 43 1705 Xander Lindley

3 Elk City Junior High 00:15:24.54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name

 1 13 1758 Nate Thomas

 2 22 1752 Kix Keyes

 3 25 1753 Kash Kilhoffer

 4 37 1750 Hagen Holladay

 5 48 1754 Kruz Kilhoffer

 6 50 1748 Jaxstin Clinesmith

 7 52 1757 Jackson Swartwood

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 1794 Jack Grooms 7th 00:11:41.51 St. Gerard Middle Sch

2 0 1785 Conner Cummins 8th 00:12:21.14 Sayre Middle School

3 0 1732 Drew Griffith 6th 00:12:53.18 Clinton Middle School

4 0 1723 Payson Tate 7th 00:12:58.85 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

5 0 1722 Miguel Mata 7th 00:13:11.66 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

6 1 1698 Sawyer Barnett 8th 00:13:12.59 Altus Junior High

7 0 1737 Maddox Mickey 8th 00:13:12.92 Corn Bible Acad MS

8 2 1700 Levi Gatch 8th 00:13:14.02 Altus Junior High

9 0 1790 Beniah Butler 7th 00:13:33.05 Snow Leopards (JH)

10 3 1838 Alec Stutzman 8th 00:13:35.48 Weatherford Middle School

11 0 1736 Samuel Long 8th 00:13:35.56 Corn Bible Acad MS

12 0 1738 Graham Murray 7th 00:13:35.96 Corn Bible Acad MS

13 4 1758 Nate Thomas 8th 00:13:38.43 Elk City Junior High

14 5 1824 Max Burd 8th 00:13:41.04 Weatherford Middle School

15 6 1832 Aiden Foust 8th 00:13:49.89 Weatherford Middle School

16 0 1802 Chaydn Nunley 7th 00:14:00.12 Sweetwater Middle School

17 7 1830 Dylan Fast 8th 00:14:09.48 Weatherford Middle School

18 8 1835 Isaac Nickels 8th 00:14:10.23 Weatherford Middle School

19 (9) 1831 Beau Ferrell 7th 00:14:12.29 Weatherford Middle School

20 0 1801 Aiden Magee 7th 00:14:19.37 Sweetwater Middle School

21 (10) 1823 Brock Bayless 7th 00:14:26.30 Weatherford Middle School

22 11 1752 Kix Keyes 7th 00:14:37.90 Elk City Junior High

23 0 1763 Chaysen Bristow 7th 00:14:42.72 Junior High Mountain View-Gotebo

24 0 1721 Johnny Crotts 8th 00:14:53.15 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

25 12 1753 Kash Kilhoffer 8th 00:14:58.75 Elk City Junior High

26 0 1729 July Vernon 8th 00:15:14.46 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

27 0 1787 Hurley Hanrahan 7th 00:15:15.76 Sayre Middle School

28 0 1839 Scout Sullivan 7th 00:15:15.76 Weatherford Middle School

29 0 1827 Everette Coalson 8th 00:15:19.14 Weatherford Middle School

30 0 1792 Axell Peachy 6th 00:15:26.20 Snow Leopards (JH)

31 0 1834 Ryker Lohman 6th 00:15:36.58 Weatherford Middle School

32 0 1791 Judah Butler 6th 00:15:36.81 Snow Leopards (JH)

33 0 1786 Grant Hampton 7th 00:15:43.66 Sayre Middle School

34 0 1784 Blake Allen 8th 00:16:01.45 Sayre Middle School

35 13 1704 Merrick Lindley 8th 00:16:07.89 Altus Junior High

36 0 1733 Lucas Jaggers 7th 00:16:12.43 Clinton Middle School

37 14 1750 Hagen Holladay 7th 00:16:18.04 Elk City Junior High

38 15 1714 Caden Smith 6th 00:16:22.49 Altus Junior High

39 16 1713 Coilin Sanders 6th 00:16:23.80 Altus Junior High

40 0 1828 Caden Day 7th 00:16:35.55 Weatherford Middle School

41 (17) 1712 Cole Rayner 8th 00:16:39.38 Altus Junior High

42 0 1727 Chase Ebersole 7th 00:16:47.69 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

43 (18) 1705 Xander Lindley 7th 00:16:50.92 Altus Junior High

44 0 1715 Dylan Smith 7th 00:17:08.71 Altus Junior High

45 0 1711 Henry Paxton 7th 00:17:08.84 Altus Junior High

46 0 1709 Connor Mccasland 7th 00:17:22.72 Altus Junior High



47 0 1710 Porter Onteeb 7th 00:17:23.87 Altus Junior High

48 19 1754 Kruz Kilhoffer 8th 00:17:29.58 Elk City Junior High

49 0 1826 Max Clark 8th 00:17:45.11 Weatherford Middle School

50 (20) 1748 Jaxstin Clinesmith 7th 00:17:58.58 Elk City Junior High

51 0 1764 Wyatt Payne 7th 00:18:48.24 Junior High Mountain View-Gotebo

52 (21) 1757 Jackson Swartwood 7th 00:18:58.02 Elk City Junior High

53 0 1678 Nathan Madison 7th 00:19:02.33 Altus Christian (MS) Acad

54 0 1755 Jackson Mcdowell 8th 00:19:04.50 Elk City Junior High

55 0 1749 Eli Hatfield 7th 00:19:36.41 Elk City Junior High

56 0 1728 Declan Stephens 7th 00:19:40.82 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

57 0 1702 Ryker Kirouac 6th 00:20:22.35 Altus Junior High

58 0 1800 Josh Herren 7th 00:20:33.93 Sweetwater Middle School

59 0 1716 Henry Taylor 6th 00:21:57.35 Altus Junior High

60 0 1761 Hestyn Shook 7th 00:21:57.50 Gracemont Middle School

61 0 1756 Logan Rich 7th 00:25:31.61 Elk City Junior High

62 0 1708 Caden Mccasland 6th 00:28:12.10 Altus Junior High

63 0 1829 Jay Edwards 5th 00:30:54.31 Weatherford Middle School


